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200306 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)
O
O
Rank

Index

Index

Reg No.
Name
Growth
Reg#
Ear No.
(Photo)
Sire
S_Reg
Dam
D _Reg
Birth Date

LS
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

1GF27

1GF23

Owner

129

252

168300

O guanshuo

16822

Y1764-06

162444

O rongyi

156813
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=168300
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=Y11764-062003032426301&photo=Y0306176406.jpg&farm=Fortune
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=162444
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=156813
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

2003/3/24
11

1.103

2.05

1.37

150

AA

MM

HL3
(HHAADd)

Fortune

125

248

168301

O yahao

16823

Y0308-09

O jianhao
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=168301
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=Y10308-092003033082001&photo=Y0306030809.jpg&farm=Chu
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

148400

O jiarou

164815

2003/3/30

11

1.029

2.01

1.26

147

AA

MM

LL2

(HhAADd)

O

O

Chu Hsing

123

246

168302

O jiyan
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=148400
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=164815
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=168302
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

16824

Y1764-04

162444

O rongyi

156813

2003/3/24

11

1.063

2.08

1.36

152

AA

MM

HL3

(HHAADd)

g

0

Fortune
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=Y11764-042003032426301&photo=Y0306176404.jpg&farm=Fortune
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=162444
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=156813
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

168303

Y0309-06

164980

142894

111

234

Odianjin

16825

O jinzhan

O zhenyu

2003/3/30

10

2.14

1.38

167

AA

MM

LL1
(HhAADD)
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=168303
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=Y10309-062003033082001&photo=Y0306030906.jpg&farm=Chu
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=164980
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=142894
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

168304

Y1590-05

163902

158660

Chu Hsing

105

228

O hejue

16826

O baijue

O ruicai

2003/3/29
12

0.935

2.14

1.33

164

NN
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=168304
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=Y11590-052003032973201&photo=Y0306159005.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=163902
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=158660
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

LL1

(HhAADD)

O

O

Shui Po

103

226

168305
O herui

16827

Y1593-10

O bai jue

163902

O ruijing

160013

2003/4/3

10

0.957

2.14
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=168305
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=Y11593-102003040373201&photo=Y0306159310.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=163902
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=160013
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

1.45

156

AA

MM

LL1

(HhAADD)

O

O

Shui Po

O

Number of boars off-tested: 12 Head

O

Average

O

0.910

2.15

oo

1.36

g

200306 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw
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Index

Index

Reg No.
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Growth
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Ear No.
(Photo)
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S_Reg
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D_Reg
Birth Date
LS
ADG
FE
ABF
D110

PSS
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

1GF23

Owner

107

224

168352

O guanjing

O

Y1593-01

O bai jue

163902

O ruijing

160013

2003/4/3

10

0.907

2.26
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=168352
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=Y21593-012003040373201&photo=Y0306159301.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=163902
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=160013
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

1.21

144

AA

NN

LL1
(HhAADD)

Shui Po

100

217

168353
O yarong

g

Y1764-15

162444

O rongyi
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=168353
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=Y21764-152003032426301&photo=Y0306176415.jpg&farm=Fortune
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=162444
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

156813

2003/3/24

11

0.871

2.2

1.34

155

AA

MM

HL3
(HHAAD)

Fortune

O

Number of Gilts off-tested: 3 Head

g

Average
O

0.900

2.25

RN
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Yresult2.asp?RPC=156813
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

1.38

ud
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